Kingussie and Laggan Medical Practices
Private Fees Charging Structure from August 2023
Agreed by GP Partners on Wed 23 August 2023

MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS & REPORTS OR CERTIFICATES

Adoption Medical Adult With Report £150.00
Adoption Medical Child £98.00
Army Medical £150.00
Child in Care Freedom from Infection £25.00
Child in Care Initial Medical Exam £40.00
Child in Care Subsequent Examination £25.00
Childminder Ofstead Health Declaration £150.00
Copy of Medical Records Free under GDPR since May 2018 -
ECG £80.00
Firearm/Shotgun Certificate £100.00
Full Medical Report - No Exam £200.00
Full Medical Report - With Exam £300.00
HGV/PSV/PCV/Forklift/Driving Medicals £150.00
Insurance/Solicitors Reports - No Exam £200.00
Insurance/Solicitors Reports - With Exam £300.00
Masters Cert (ENG1) Nearest Licensed GP is Riverside Surgery -
Power of Attorney With Examination @ clinician discretion £145.00
Power of Attorney Without Examination £75.00
Professional Motor Sports Medical £90.00
Sea Farers Medical (ML5) £175.00
LETTERS

Brief - No Clinical Info £30.00
Brief Clinical Info £30.00
Confirming Child Fit for TV/Radio/Theatre £40.00
Confirming Fit to Exercise £50.00
Confirming Fit to Travel £50.00
Confirming Medicine Can Be Taken On Plane £30.00
Detailed Clinical Info Only £50.00
Detailed Clinical Info with Opinion £100.00
Freedom From Infection £60.00
Holiday Cancellation Due to Sickness £30.00
To Confirm Capacity £50.00
|BLOOD TESTS

Private Blood Tests (Add Laboratory Fees) £50.00
Lab Fees Tumour Markers £20.00
Lab Fees Urine Paraprotein £25.00
Lab Fees Erythropoetin £30.00
Lab Fees HIV HLA-B £75.00
Lab Fees HIV Viral Load £65.00
Lab Fees PCR £50.00
Lab Fees Western Blot £42.00
Lab Fees Pneumococcal Antigen £35.00
|TRAVEL AND VACCINATIONS |
Nurse Consultation (Add Private Prescription Fee) £30.00
Private Prescription (Vaccinations/Drugs required purely for travel abroad) £15.00
|PRIVATE CONSULTATIONS *See Notes Regarding Overseas Visitors |
GP Consultation Up to 15 Minutes £50.00
GP Consultation 15-30 Minutes £120.00
GP Consultation 30-60 Minutes £180.00
GP Home Visit £100.00
Nurse Consultation Up to 15 Minutes £50.00



